NorthWest Arkansas Community College

Technical Certificate in Early Childhood

Education
2021 Degree Plan
Student Name:
Student ID #:
31-32 Hrs

General Education Requirements

Early Childhood Education Credits (22

(9 - 10 Hours)

00 ENGL 1013 English Composition |

Choose One:
COPSYC 2003 General Psychology
[JSOCI 2013 General Sociology

Choose One:

COMATH 1003 Survey of Technical
Math OR

L MTCM 1003 Communication &
Math for Workforce Readiness AND
L MATH 1001 Special Topics in
Survey of Technical Math OR

L MATH 1203 College Algebra-
Accelerated OR

L MATH 1203 College Algebra OR
O MATH 1203R College Algebra
w/Review

Hours)

Early Childhood Education Core (13

Hours)
O CHED 1003 Foundations of Early
Childhood Education

O CHED 1033 Creative Experiences
[JCHED 1201 Field Experience |

O CHED 1203 Environments for Young
Children

O CHED 2033 Child Growth &

Development

Honors and Global Studies courses will meet degree
requirements where applicable.

Early Childhood Teaching

Credentials (9 Hours)

O ECTC 2503 Child Guidance

O ECTC 2703 Preschool Curriculum
O ECTC 2803 Infant and Toddler
Curriculum

>>>Check the college

catalog for possible prerequisites before enrolling in classes>>>

POSSIBLE PLACEMENT REQUIREMENTS
These courses are for developing college level skills.

NWACC strongly recommends that students enroll in English and
math preparatory courses within the first two semesters.

OMATH
OMATH
OMATH
OMATH
OMATH
OMATH
OMATH
OMATH
CJENGA
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OENGA
CENGC
OENGC
OENGC

0012
0013
0023
0053
0063
0073
0103
0214
0033
0063
0091
0033
0043
0131

Foundations of Quantitative Literacy
Pre-algebra

Developmental Math

Beginning Algebra

Algebra |

Algebra Il

Intermediate Algebra
Foundations of Algebra-STEM
College Reading**

Intermediate Writing

Academic Literacy Lab**
College Reading & Vocabulary**
Communication & Culture
Comp Review

These hours will not fulfill any degree requirements at NWACC.
These courses will not transfer to a four year institution

Notes:

Please see coordinator if you have Early
Childhood Education related courses from
another college(s). Course substitutions may
be accepted.




